Introductory Level
Junior
Open

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

FEI Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show

High Points

May 18-19, 2019

Judge: Donna Richardson “S”
TD: Lisa Rogers “r”

Dragon

JMF Rainbows Echo

Magnolia
Checkers

Just a London Lady

Magnolia
Fergie
Horino

Bella
Lupo
Florentina

Corona
Lupo
Bella

Diamond
Roundabout
None

Darlins Money Dun It

Buena Vista
None

Anna Droegemueller
Carolyn Hoekstra

Kathy Maxwell
Kyriana Beard
Nancy Burba

Kathy Maxwell
Kyriana Beard
Lynn Vandenberg

Annie Warren
Chloe Patterson
Richal Flannery

Lee Ann Alf
Chloe Patterson
Jenna McGowan-Terry

Robin Hessel
Tamera Mayo

Heather Gelvin
Chris Cashel

Welcome to the CPDS Perfect 10 Score Club

Kyriana Beard

65.000
62.500

64.655
68.448
71.522

62.069
69.714
70.000

61.098
64.595
73.243

56.500
61.768
69.189

65.278
64.489

57.749
63.676



